

ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 152 OF 1998

JALLANDHAR BANK EMPLOYEES COOP.H.BLDG.SO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VINEY MITTER & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dated 15/9/2006)

Date: 09/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jai Kishore Singh,Adv.

Ms. Deiksha,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the name of Respondent No.10 be deleted at the risk of the

appellant.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master