

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 152 OF 1998

JALLANDHAR BANK EMPLOYEES COOP.H.BLDG.SO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VINEY MITTER & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 153 of 1998
Civil Appeal NO. 154 of 1998
(With office report)

Date: 08/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It seems that in amending cause title of Civil Appeal No. 154/1998 Serial No. of the concerned respondent whose name is ordered to be deleted by Hon'ble Court's order dated 9.11.2006 is not proper. Office is directed to verify the cause title of the appeal and rectify the error, if any. On rectification of such error matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court as per Court's order dated 1.12.2006.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

